CHRISTIAN COUNTY CRIME STOPPERS

NAME
Dan Austin
Norris Hill
Earl Walters
Barb O’Brien
Julie Stitch
Janet Miller
Sonny Bertucci
Joe Wiss
Bob Slaybaugh
Tom Brewer
Marsha Linton/Farr
Dale Lawrence
Charlotte Brun
Ron Fleming
Homer Fouts
Dave Aterberry
Bill Ruhl
Hazel Fogler
Janet Burton
Bob Ashbaugh
Dean Sloan
Mickey Walker
Willie Wilson
Dick Moss
Robert Sweeney?
Don Rathgeber
Jim Olive
Phil Roady
Jim Mrosko
Karen Yeaman
Bran Downs
Richard Payne
Frank Bramel
Roger Jones
Linda Crawford
Linda Crawford
Greg Sims
Judy Saterlee
Eric Kahle
Missy Ondrey
Richard Riech

SERVING FROM
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
06/87
09/88
12/89
12/89
09/90
09/90
03/90
06/91
12/91
04/93
11/93
11/93
02/93
10/93
09/95
09/95
09/95
08/96
11/13
04/97
02/97
05/97
07/97
04/98
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS HISTORY

ENDING
12/16
06/12
04/99
09/88
12/89
02/90
10/90
10/91
01/93
01/93
11/93
11/93
10/95
04/00

?

?

?

?
11/95
08/03
09/90
11/93
03/01
06/91
10/94
10/24
08/96
04/97
09/94
04/03
09/95
04/98
06/22
10/10
03/02
30/24
04/00
06/97
present
04/02
10/23



Mary Rhodes 04/00 present

Susan Wilson 03/01 10/06
Julie Harrison 04/01 04/03
Dwanna Donner/Kelmel 07/02 present
George Yard 05/03 present
Deidra Heil 05/03 present
Andrew Kobs 08-03 04/05
Darcy Tudor 11/03 06/07
Greg Sims* 04/00 09/10
William Nation** 02/04 present
Lyle Spenser 03/06 05/11
Beverly Weakly 06/07 06/13
Jim Hahn 06/07 04/24
Terry Eck 01/11 10/23
Terri Parks 03/11 03/16
Bill Simpson 05/12 present
Linda Crawford 11/13 04/24
Ronald Spears 04/17 01/25
Ben Althoff 07/21 present
Blain Lacy 07/21 present
Terry Wright 02/23 present
Noma Wright 02/23 present
Michael Redman 03/23 present
Billy Williams 11/23 present
Roger Moss 02/24 present
Alan Mills *** 03-25 present

*QGreg Sims served as an advisor from 04/00 to 04/05 at which time he became a director.

** Officer William Nation served as program coordinator from 05/89 to 02/04. He
retired from the Taylorville Police Dept; and was elected as a director on 02/04.

**%Sgt. Alan Mills served as program coordinator from 05/07 to 01/25. He retired from
the Taylorville Police Dept. and was elected as a director on 03/25.

COORDINATOR(S)

06/87 - 05/89 David Childers
05/89 — 01/04 William Nation
01/04 —01/07 Richard Bryan
01/07 - 01-25 Alan Mills
01/25- present Lt. Ben Toberman
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