CHRISTIAN COUNTY CRIME STOPPERS BOARD OF DIRECTORS HISTORY

NAME	SERVING FROM	ENDING
Dan Austin	06/87	12/16
Norris Hill	06/87	06/12
Earl Walters	06/87	04/99
Barb O'Brien	06/87	09/88
Julie Stitch	06/87	12/89
Janet Miller	06/87	02/90
Sonny Bertucci	06/87	10/90
Joe Wiss	06/87	10/91
Bob Slaybaugh	06/87	01/93
Tom Brewer	06/87	01/93
Marsha Linton/Farr	06/87	11/93
Dale Lawrence	06/87	11/93
Charlotte Brun	06/87	10/95
Ron Fleming	06/87	04/00
Homer Fouts	06/87	?
Dave Aterberry	06/87	?
Bill Ruhl	06/87	?
Hazel Fogler	06/87	?
Janet Burton	09/88	11/95
Bob Ashbaugh	12/89	08/03
Dean Sloan	12/89	09/90
Mickey Walker	09/90	11/93
Willie Wilson	09/90	03/01
Dick Moss	03/90	06/91
Robert Sweeney?	06/91	10/94
Don Rathgeber	12/91	10/24
Jim Olive	04/93	08/96
Phil Roady	11/93	04/97
Jim Mrosko	11/93	09/94
Karen Yeaman	02/93	04/03
Bran Downs	10/93	09/95
Richard Payne	09/95	04/98
Frank Bramel	09/95	06/22
Roger Jones	09/95	10/10
Linda Crawford	08/96	03/02
Linda Crawford	11/13	30/24
Greg Sims	04/97	04/00
Judy Saterlee	02/97	06/97
Eric Kahle	05/97	present
Missy Ondrey	07/97	04/02
Richard Riech	04/98	10/23
	Page 1	

Mary Rhodes	04/00	present
Susan Wilson	03/01	10/06
Julie Harrison	04/01	04/03
Dwanna Donner/Kelmel	07/02	present
George Yard	05/03	present
Deidra Heil	05/03	present
Andrew Kobs	08-03	04/05
Darcy Tudor	11/03	06/07
Greg Sims*	04/00	09/10
William Nation**	02/04	present
Lyle Spenser	03/06	05/11
Beverly Weakly	06/07	06/13
Jim Hahn	06/07	04/24
Terry Eck	01/11	10/23
Terri Parks	03/11	03/16
Bill Simpson	05/12	present
Linda Crawford	11/13	04/24
Ronald Spears	04/17	01/25
Ben Althoff	07/21	present
Blain Lacy	07/21	present
Terry Wright	02/23	present
Noma Wright	02/23	present
Michael Redman	03/23	present
Billy Williams	11/23	present
Roger Moss	02/24	present
Alan Mills ***	03-25	present

^{*}Greg Sims served as an advisor from 04/00 to 04/05 at which time he became a director.

......

COORDINATOR(S)

06/87 - 05/89 David Childers 05/89 - 01/04 William Nation 01/04 - 01/07 Richard Bryan 01/07 - 01-25 Alan Mills 01/25- present Lt. Ben Toberman

^{**} Officer William Nation served as program coordinator from 05/89 to 02/04. He retired from the Taylorville Police Dept; and was elected as a director on 02/04.

^{***}Sgt. Alan Mills served as program coordinator from 05/07 to 01/25. He retired from the Taylorville Police Dept. and was elected as a director on 03/25.